
ST JOSEPH'S COLLEGE 10 YING WA COLLEGE 2

HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE 8 HKUGA COLLEGE 1

DIOCESAN BOYS' SCHOOL 7 KIANGSU-CHEKIANG COLLEGE (SHATIN) 1

HEEP YUNN SCHOOL 5 KING'S COLLEGE 1

BISHOP HALL JUBILEE SCHOOL 4 KOWLOON TRUE LIGHT SCHOOL 1

MARYKNOLL CONVENT SCH (SEC SECTION) 4 MUNSANG COLLEGE 1

OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY COLLEGE 4 NORD ANGLIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 1

LA SALLE COLLEGE 3 PENTECOSTAL LAM HON KWONG SCHOOL 1

PO LEUNG KUK NGAN PO LING COLLEGE 3 PO LEUNG KUK CELINE HO YAM TONG COLLEGE 1

ST PAUL'S CO-EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE 3 PO LEUNG KUK LAWS FOUNDATION COLLEGE 1

CHEUNG SHA WAN CATHOLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL 2 QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL 1

GOOD HOPE SCHOOL 2 QUEEN'S COLLEGE 1

MARYKNOLL FATHERS' SCHOOL 2 SHATIN PUI YING COLLEGE 1

RAIMONDI COLLEGE 2 SHATIN TSUNG TSIN SECONDARY SCHOOL 1

SKH LAM WOO MEMORIAL SECONDARY SCHOOL 2 SING YIN SECONDARY SCHOOL 1

ST PAUL'S COLLEGE 2 SKH LAM KAU MOW SECONDARY SCHOOL 1

TSUNG TSIN CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 2 SKH TSANG SHIU TIM SECONDARY SCHOOL 1

UNITED CHRISTIAN COLLEGE (KOWLOON EAST) 2 ST FRANCIS XAVIER'S COLLEGE 1

WAH YAN COLLEGE, KOWLOON 2 ST ROSE OF LIMA'S COLLEGE 1

2022-2023 Secondary School Places Allocation Result

Whole School Result

( 89 Students )



ST JOSEPH'S COLLEGE 10 YING WA COLLEGE 2

DIOCESAN BOYS' SCHOOL 7 HKUGA COLLEGE 1

BISHOP HALL JUBILEE SCHOOL 4 KIANGSU-CHEKIANG COLLEGE (SHATIN) 1

LA SALLE COLLEGE 3 KING'S COLLEGE 1

PO LEUNG KUK NGAN PO LING COLLEGE 3 MUNSANG COLLEGE 1

CHEUNG SHA WAN CATHOLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL 2 NORD ANGLIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 1

MARYKNOLL FATHERS' SCHOOL 2 PO LEUNG KUK CELINE HO YAM TONG COLLEGE 1

RAIMONDI COLLEGE 2 QUEEN'S COLLEGE 1

SKH LAM WOO MEMORIAL SECONDARY SCHOOL 2 SHATIN PUI YING COLLEGE 1

ST PAUL'S CO-EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE 2 SHATIN TSUNG TSIN SECONDARY SCHOOL 1

ST PAUL'S COLLEGE 2 SING YIN SECONDARY SCHOOL 1

TSUNG TSIN CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 2 SKH LAM KAU MOW SECONDARY SCHOOL 1

UNITED CHRISTIAN COLLEGE (KOWLOON EAST) 2 SKH TSANG SHIU TIM SECONDARY SCHOOL 1

WAH YAN COLLEGE, KOWLOON 2 ST FRANCIS XAVIER'S COLLEGE 1

2022-2023 Secondary School Places Allocation Result

Boys' Result

(60 students)



HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE 8 PENTECOSTAL LAM HON KWONG SCHOOL 1

HEEP YUNN SCHOOL 5 PO LEUNG KUK LAWS FOUNDATION COLLEGE 1

MARYKNOLL CONVENT SCH (SEC SECTION) 4 QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL 1

OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY COLLEGE 4 ST PAUL'S CO-EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE 1

GOOD HOPE SCHOOL 2 ST ROSE OF LIMA'S COLLEGE 1

KOWLOON TRUE LIGHT SCHOOL 1

2022-2023 Secondary School Places Allocation Result

Girls' Result

(29 students)


